
 2021 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDN

Queensland Dressage Championships

Acceptance List as at 6 August 2021

Competition 4 - Children Rider Preliminary B Test FEI-Ch

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6837 RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR Abby Weel QLD Emma Weel Accepted

7830 VALENTINO MYSTIQUE Jorja Mccloskey QLD Accepted

7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD Mia Doogue Accepted

7659 PIELLAH POP MUSIC Olivia Tuckwell NSW Olivia Tuckwell Accepted

7589 ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Zali Greeney NSW Zali Greeney Accepted

Competition 5 - Children Rider Team Test FEI-Ch

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6837 RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR Abby Weel QLD Emma Weel Accepted

7830 VALENTINO MYSTIQUE Jorja Mccloskey QLD Accepted

7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD Mia Doogue Accepted

7659 PIELLAH POP MUSIC Olivia Tuckwell NSW Olivia Tuckwell Accepted

7589 ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Zali Greeney NSW Zali Greeney Accepted

Competition 6 - Pony Rider Team Test FEI-P

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW Jessica Skinner Accepted

6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD Accepted

Competition 7 - Pony Rider Individual Test FEI-P

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW Jessica Skinner Accepted

6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD Accepted

Competition 8 - Pony Rider Freestyle Test FEI-P

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW Jessica Skinner Accepted

6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD Accepted

Competition 9 - Junior Rider Team Test FEI-J

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

7699 BELLAIRE COBRA Aila Garth QLD Aila Garth Accepted

6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD Marian Hutchings Accepted

5397 CASPIAN WF Felicity Shearer QLD Aalia Lucchetta Accepted

767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW Hannah Rockwell Accepted

1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD Jayden Donald Accepted

2492 GLADSTONE M H Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD Gary Lung Accepted

3995 NORTHERN FRUHLING Zara-Jane Mead QLD Zara-Jane Mead Accepted

Competition 10 - Junior Rider Individual Test FEI-J

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

7699 BELLAIRE COBRA Aila Garth QLD Aila Garth Accepted

6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD Marian Hutchings Accepted

5397 CASPIAN WF Felicity Shearer QLD Aalia Lucchetta Accepted

767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW Hannah Rockwell Accepted

1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD Jayden Donald Accepted

2492 GLADSTONE M H Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD Gary Lung Accepted

3995 NORTHERN FRUHLING Zara-Jane Mead QLD Zara-Jane Mead Accepted
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Competition 11 - Junior Rider Freestyle Test FEI-J

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD Marian Hutchings Accepted

5397 CASPIAN WF Felicity Shearer QLD Aalia Lucchetta Accepted

767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW Hannah Rockwell Accepted

1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD Jayden Donald Accepted

2492 GLADSTONE M H Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD Gary Lung Accepted

3995 NORTHERN FRUHLING Zara-Jane Mead QLD Zara-Jane Mead Accepted

Competition 12 - Young Rider Rider Team Test FEI-Y

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW Charlotte Waterman Accepted

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD Danielle McMahon Accepted

3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLD Gary Lung Accepted

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati NSW Lucy Alati Accepted

7580 FLEUR DELACOUR Madeline Leeden NSW Rose Deo Accepted

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Shilo Harvey NSW Gayna Harvey Accepted

7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW Sophia Redenbach Accepted

Competition 13 - Young Rider Rider Individual Test FEI-Y

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW Charlotte Waterman Accepted

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD Danielle McMahon Accepted

3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLD Gary Lung Accepted

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati NSW Lucy Alati Accepted

7580 FLEUR DELACOUR Madeline Leeden NSW Rose Deo Accepted

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Shilo Harvey NSW Gayna Harvey Accepted

7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW Sophia Redenbach Accepted

Competition 14 -Young Rider Rider Freestyle FEI-Y

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW Charlotte Waterman Accepted

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD Danielle McMahon Accepted

3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLD Gary Lung Accepted

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati NSW Lucy Alati Accepted

7580 FLEUR DELACOUR Madeline Leeden NSW Rose Deo Accepted

6624 JAYBEE ALONZO Shilo Harvey NSW Gayna Harvey Accepted

7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW Sophia Redenbach Accepted

Competition 15 - International Horse Breeders Under 25 Intermediate II

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD Alistair Schramm Accepted

5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD Eliza Cullen Accepted

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD Mackenzie Boundy Accepted

Competition 16 - International Horse Breeders Under 25 Grand Prix

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD Alistair Schramm Accepted

5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD Eliza Cullen Accepted

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD Mackenzie Boundy Accepted

Competition 17 - International Horse Breeders Under 25 Grand Prix Kur

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD Alistair Schramm Accepted

5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD Eliza Cullen Accepted

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas Accepted

6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD Mackenzie Boundy Accepted
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Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

7808 DAENARYS Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

7812 VALHALLA I Alexis Hellyer QLD Alexis Hellyer Accepted

6888 SHES NICE Elliott Patterson QLD Catherine Flannery Accepted

5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD Carissa Airey Accepted

6957 FLANAGANS DREAM Catherine Alati NSW Catherine Alati Accepted

6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD Claire Wallace Accepted

6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Accepted

3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD Sally Devlin Accepted

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Carissa Wessels Accepted

6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Hope Beerling Accepted

7626 DR DOOLAY Hillary Mcgregor-Potter QLD Hillary McGregor-Potter Accepted

2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary Mcgregor-Potter QLD Hillary McGregor-Potter Accepted

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD Holly Wickham Accepted

1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD Jemma Heran Accepted

3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

2629 FINCHTON Melanie Schmerglatt QLD Melanie Schmerglatt Accepted

7574 FLORENZ Nicole Tough QLD Emma Weel Accepted

1576 EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins QLD Kirsteen Dixon Accepted

6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Shannan Connell NSW Summer Chaseling Accepted

483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD Elizabeth Welch Accepted

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD Amanda Finnimore Accepted

4872 LADY SINATRA Caroline Bonney QLD Caroline Bonney Accepted

6532 SANDHILLS TANGO Debbie Kopp QLD Debbie Kopp Accepted

194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD Ellyn Parker Accepted

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD Georgie Cham Accepted

252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah McLellan QLD Leah McLellan Accepted

7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD Lee Muir-Clarke Accepted

5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD Lucinda Peacey Accepted

6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb QLD Toni Webb Accepted

5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLD Trisha Sellers Accepted

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD Carissa Airey Accepted

6957 FLANAGANS DREAM Catherine Alati NSW Catherine Alati Accepted

3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD Sally Devlin Accepted

6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Hope Beerling Accepted

7626 DR DOOLAY Hillary Mcgregor-Potter QLD Hillary McGregor-Potter Accepted

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD Holly Wickham Accepted

1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD Jemma Heran Accepted

18 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF Ricky MacMillan QLD Ricky MacMillan Accepted

483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD Elizabeth Welch Accepted

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6532 SANDHILLS TANGO Debbie Kopp QLD Debbie Kopp Accepted

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD Georgie Cham Accepted

252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah Mclellan QLD Leah McLellan Accepted

7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD Lee Muir-Clarke Accepted

5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD Lucinda Peacey Accepted

5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLD Trisha Sellers Accepted

                                  Competition 18 - Kohnkes Own Open Prix St Georges CDN

                                Competition 20 - Open Intermediate I CDN

Competition 19 - AAOR Prix St Georges CDN

Competition 21 - AAOR Intermediate I CDN
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                                  Competition 22 - Intermediate 1 Freestyle CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6957 FLANAGANS DREAM Catherine Alati NSW Catherine Alati Nominated

3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD Sally Devlin Nominated

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD Georgie Cham Nominated

7626 DR DOOLAY Hillary Mcgregor-Potter QLD Hillary McGregor-Potter Nominated

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD Holly Wickham Nominated

1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD Jemma Heran Nominated

7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD Lee Muir-Clarke Nominated

483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Nominated

5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLD Trisha Sellers Nominated

Competition 23 - Open Intermediate A CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD Accepted

3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD Danica Vansleve Accepted

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Accepted

4611 HOLLINGROVE SURREAL Debbie McGann QLD Debbie McGann Accepted

6418 HARROGATE (SHCA) Hannah Barker NSW Susan Bailey Accepted

5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLD Karen Crommelin Accepted

90 D'COEUR NOBLE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista QLD Kristy Battista Accepted

4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD Lisel Dingley Accepted

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD Amy Lord Accepted

4858 AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong QLD Naomi Strong Accepted

3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD Nicole Tough Accepted

5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD Colin Bell Accepted

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

Competition 24 - AAOR Intermediate A CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5247 RAKETE Vicki Gowland QLD Vicki Gowland Accepted

Competition 25 - Open Intermediate B CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD Accepted

3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD Danica Vansleve Accepted

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Accepted

4611 HOLLINGROVE SURREAL Debbie McGann QLD Debbie McGann Accepted

6418 HARROGATE (SHCA) Hannah Barker NSW Susan Bailey Accepted

5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLD Karen Crommelin Accepted

90 D'COEUR NOBLE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista QLD Kristy Battista Accepted

4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD Lisel Dingley Accepted

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD Amy Lord Accepted

4858 AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong QLD Naomi Strong Accepted

3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD Nicole Tough Accepted

5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD Colin Bell Accepted

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

Competition 26 - AAOR Intermediate B CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5247 RAKETE Vicki Gowland QLD Vicki Gowland Accepted
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Competition 27 - Intermediate A/B Freestyle CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD Nominated

3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD Danica Vansleve Nominated

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Nominated

4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD Lisel Dingley Nominated

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD Amy Lord Nominated

3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD Nicole Tough Nominated

5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD Colin Bell Nominated

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Nominated

Competition 28 - Intermediate II CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard QLD Dean Izzard Accepted

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens Accepted

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD Justine Dean Accepted

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA Mary Nitschke Accepted

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Accepted

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW Virginia Russell Accepted

                  Competition 29 - Hygain Grand Prix CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard QLD Dean Izzard Accepted

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens Accepted

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

93 CHEMISTRY John Thompson NSW John Thompson Accepted

671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD Justine Dean Accepted

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA Mary Nitschke Accepted

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Accepted

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD Elizabeth Welch Accepted

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW Virginia Russell Accepted

                Competition 30 - Hygain Grand Prix Special CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

93 CHEMISTRY John Thompson NSW John Thompson Accepted

5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD Justine Dean Accepted

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA Mary Nitschke Accepted

2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD Elizabeth Welch Accepted

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW Virginia Russell Accepted

               Competition 31 - Hygain Grand Prix Freestyle CDN

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard QLD Dean Izzard Accepted

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD Elizabeth Owens Accepted

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

93 CHEMISTRY John Thompson NSW John Thompson Accepted

671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD Justine Dean Accepted

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA Mary Nitschke Accepted

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Accepted

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD Elizabeth Welch Accepted

62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW Virginia Russell Accepted
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            Competition 32 -Equistore Open Advanced Championship 5B & 5C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD Ashleigh Urban Accepted

6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD Claire Wallace Accepted

6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Accepted

6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD Emily Ballard Accepted

4938 COUGAR V Elizabeth Ballard QLD Tor Van Den Berge Accepted

339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Emma Flavelle-Watts Accepted

5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Carissa Wessels Accepted

2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor-Potter QLD Hillary McGregor-Potter Accepted

3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD Kate Wilson Accepted

6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD Lucinda Peacey Accepted

2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC Laidley Nathan Accepted

6959 ESTEEM Natalie Ciappara QLD Ebonee Leary Accepted

7574 FLORENZ Nicole Tough QLD Emma Weel Accepted

63 DEHERE TLF Ricky MacMillan QLD Ricky MacMillan Accepted

1576 EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins QLD Kirsteen Dixon Accepted

6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Shannan Connell NSW Summer Chaseling Accepted

6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD Theresa Heinrichs Accepted

Competition 33 -County Saddlery AAOR Advanced Championship 5B & 5C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD Amanda Finnimore Accepted

5377 BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO Ashley Pryde QLD Ashley Pryde Accepted

3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD Carla Cosgrove Accepted

4872 LADY SINATRA Caroline Bonney QLD Caroline Bonney Accepted

6105 REMI BELLAGIO Ebony Brayley QLD Ebony Brayley Accepted

194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD Ellyn Parker Accepted

3007 BELLAPHINA Emma Weel QLD Emma Weel Accepted

7640 REGAL DON RICO Jane Carcary QLD Jane Carcary Accepted

5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD Lindal Binch Accepted

974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD Poppy Ellis-Southwell Accepted

1157 ROXLEIGH FANDANGO Samantha Dossett QLD Samantha Dossett Accepted

6916 BYALEE BRACELET Simone Saunders QLD Simone Saunders Accepted

6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb QLD Toni Webb Accepted

6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLD Vicki Gowland Accepted

Competition 34 - KC Equestrian Wear Advanced Freestyle

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD Amanda Finnimore Nominated

3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD Carla Cosgrove Nominated

4872 LADY SINATRA Caroline Bonney QLD Caroline Bonney Nominated

6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD Danielle Keogh Nominated

194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD Ellyn Parker Nominated

3007 BELLAPHINA Emma Weel QLD Emma Weel Nominated

2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor-Potter QLD Hillary McGregor-Potter Nominated

5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD Lindal Binch Nominated

2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC Laidley Nathan Nominated

974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD Poppy Ellis-Southwell Nominated
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Competition 34 - Equine Edge Rehabilitation Open Medium Championship 4B & 4C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

2695 AVEDEN DEXTER Amanda Loneragan QLD Amanda Loneragan Accepted

5322 SALAMANCA Annabelle Webb QLD Anton Webb Accepted

6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW Anne McDiarmid Accepted

6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD Brooke Flesser Accepted

1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD Karen Clements Accepted

86 BHM SILVER BELLACHARA Danielle Shearer QLD Serene Noon Accepted

7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie QLD Diane MacKie Accepted

307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD Emily Ballard Accepted

6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Linda Laing Accepted

339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Emma Flavelle-Watts Accepted

6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan QLD Erin Flanagan Accepted

5841 REMI LORD DARCY Harvey Besley QLD Leesa Deen Accepted

P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW Isobelle Muller Accepted

6548 BELCAM NOW AMOR Jemma Heran QLD Jemma Heran Accepted

7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

6684 BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Julie Pearson QLD Julie Pearson Accepted

6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney QLD Kaitlin Dooney Accepted

3601 OPAL STAR OF OAKSIDE Kay Knight NSW Kay Knight Accepted

8048 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kay Knight NSW Kay Knight Accepted

3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan QLD Kristen McAuslan Accepted

6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD Lucinda Peacey Accepted

6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD Madison Clarke Accepted

7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD Cheryl OBrien Accepted

6959 ESTEEM Natalie Ciappara QLD Ebonee Leary Accepted

7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Pamela Martin QLD Pamela Martin Accepted

63 DEHERE TLF Ricky Macmillan QLD Ricky MacMillan Accepted

908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Accepted

29 NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS Sally Evans NSW Sally Evans Accepted

7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD Sara Seagrave Accepted

3004 CIROCCO Sarai Cottrell QLD Sarai Cottrell Accepted

3981 ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

5372 CEE DEE Stephanie Commens QLD Stephanie Commens Accepted

6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead QLD Tarni Woodhead Accepted

5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Jackson QLD Teah Jackson Accepted

6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD Theresa Heinrichs Accepted

Competition 36 - AAOR Medium Championship 4B & 4C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

2695 AVEDEN DEXTER Amanda Loneragan QLD Amanda Loneragan Accepted

6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW Anne McDiarmid Accepted

5377 BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO Ashley Pryde QLD Ashley Pryde Accepted

3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD Carla Cosgrove Accepted

6187 FAIRBANKS SAMBA Chloe McDonnell QLD Chloe McDonnell Accepted

6105 REMI BELLAGIO Ebony Brayley QLD Ebony Brayley Accepted

3007 BELLAPHINA Emma Weel QLD Emma Weel Accepted

7640 REGAL DON RICO Jane Carcary QLD Jane Carcary Accepted

6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD Jordan Jolly Accepted

6684 BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Julie Pearson QLD Julie Pearson Accepted

4532 KATIESPERFORMANCE DEDICATION Katie Gorell QLD Katie Gorell Accepted

5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD Lindal Binch Accepted

7115 JINGLE JANGLE Melinda Buker QLD Melinda Buker Accepted

7568 RUEBEN  STAR LP Melissa Waller QLD Melissa Waller Accepted

7288 DON AMOUR Nina Lucas NSW Nina Lucas Accepted

7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Pamela Martin QLD Pamela Martin Accepted

974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD Poppy Ellis-Southwell Accepted

5351 REMI WHISPERING STAR Sally-Ann Piggott QLD Sally-Ann Piggott Accepted

6916 BYALEE BRACELET Simone Saunders QLD Simone Saunders Accepted

5372 CEE DEE Stephanie Commens QLD Stephanie Commens Accepted

6821 FELINI R Stephanie Neergaard QLD Stephanie Neergaard Accepted
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Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD Brooke Flesser Accepted

1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD Karen Clements Accepted

418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard QLD Dean Izzard Accepted

307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

3913 HOT PROMISE Elloise Devlin QLD Fiona Hills Accepted

7416 HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN Emelia Phillips QLD Emelia Phillips Accepted

0 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan QLD Erin Flanagan Accepted

7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLD Erin Johnston Accepted

5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston QLD Erin Johnston Accepted

952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLD Jade Wilkinson Accepted

6910 BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE Jade Wilkinson QLD Jade Wilkinson Accepted

6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD Joanna Wright Accepted

7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Kirra-Lee Ayala QLD Emma McBain Accepted

7127 CHARMING P Lauren Price QLD Paula Price Accepted

833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Accepted

1204 BURRABONG CHESTER Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo QLD Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo Accepted

6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD Madison Clarke Accepted

3953 QUADRIGA GALICIA Marcela Adkins QLD Jessica Hofmann Accepted

355 HPW EMMETT RW Mattea Davidson QLD Shanna Antrim Accepted

7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD Cheryl OBrien Accepted

392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner QLD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner Accepted

3476 AVONDALE DESIRE Naomi Strong QLD Naomi Strong Accepted

7491 SIRSATION Nicole Magoffin QLD Nicole Magoffin Accepted

6746 TO BE ADVISED Olivia Farrell QLD Olivia Farrell Accepted

1260 HIDDEN VALE GEORGE Piper England QLD Piper England Accepted

908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW Robyne Smith Accepted

4518 REMI LAUSANNE Sally Devlin QLD Sally Devlin Accepted

7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD Sara Seagrave Accepted

3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE Sarah Honeywell QLD Susan Steggles Accepted

6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead QLD Tarni Woodhead Accepted

5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Jackson QLD Teah Jackson Accepted

439 CAROOL CHARMER Tesse Ferguson NSW Tesse Ferguson Accepted

7572 ALTA EGO Zali Young QLD Zali Young Accepted

        Competition 38 - Aitkens Saddlery AAOR Elementary Championship 3B & 3C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name State Owner Status

6791 KINGSLEE PARK VESPA Andrea Andrews QLD Andrea Andrews
Accepted

816 FAIRBANKS ROLEX Belinda Van Berkel NSW Belinda Van Berkel Accepted

6676 FURST AMORITZ Evanna (Anna) Hudson QLD Evanna (Anna) Hudson Accepted

5158 ELITE ROB ROY Gabrielle Jones QLD Gabrielle Jones Accepted

6084 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD Genevieve Frunz QLD Genevieve Frunz Accepted

6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD Georgia Thurgate Accepted

7005 DE LORENZO K Guinevere Paddon NSW Guinevere Paddon Accepted

7395 BENCHMARK DOMINO Helen Kolodko QLD Helen Kolodko Accepted

2397 FIRING HIGH Helen Ward QLD Helen Ward Accepted

4533 KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION Katie Gorell QLD Katie Gorell Accepted

6761 CASAMOUR Katrina Honeyman QLD Katrina Honeyman Accepted

7505 JOSE R Kerrie Johnstone QLD Kerrie Johnstone Accepted

6056 COOLINDA PARK ADASHA FLAZH Kerrie Skinner QLD Kerrie Skinner Accepted

4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham QLD Kerry Higham Accepted

6784 FAIRBANKS BLITZ Kerry McDonnell QLD Kerry McDonnell Accepted

6629 BYALEE BLITZ Lara Murphy QLD Lara Murphy Accepted

3274 BIANKO Marian Hutchings QLD Marian Hutchings Accepted

7568 RUEBEN  STAR LP Melissa Waller QLD Melissa Waller Accepted

14 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY Rebecca Haigh QLD Rebecca Haigh Accepted

5266 SAMBROOK FARM LUCHINI Samantha Booth-Rodhouse QLD Samantha Booth-Rodhouse Accepted

1449 EMPIRE BOLERO Samantha Vuksanovic QLD Samantha Vuksanovic Accepted

6464 FAIRVIEW ARAMIS Sasha Norton QLD Sasha Norton Accepted

7414 WILLTONY SAPHIRE Sharee Verdon QLD Sharee Verdon Accepted

3766 AVEDEN FENDI Sharon Armstrong NSW Sharon Armstrong Accepted

1979 RIVERDAIRE ROYAL FLUSH Sjanie Anderson NSW Sjanie Anderson Accepted

6821 FELINI R Stephanie Neergaard QLD Stephanie Neergaard Accepted

296 VVALESKA WALTZ Tracey Williams QLD Accepted

       Competition 37 - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary Championship 3B & 3C
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 2021 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDN

Queensland Dressage Championships

Acceptance List as at 6 August 2021

                      Competition 39 - Open Novice Championship 2B & 2C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name Club Owner Status

6837 RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR Abby Weel QLD Emma Weel Accepted

7390 CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ Alistair Schramm QLD Alistair Schramm Accepted

6632 JADORE CHANCE Arabella Eagles QLD Arabella Eagles Accepted

7044 JAG LAHDEDAH Chelsea Sinn QLD Ammie Gorton Accepted

4114 COURTLANDS CHARMEUR Claire Wallace QLD Accepted

418 BOTTEGA  GOLD Dean Izzard QLD Dean Izzard Accepted

7416 HALUMA PARK TEWDWR MEDWYN Emelia Phillips QLD Emelia Phillips Accepted

6826 FALSE ALARM Emily Larsen QLD Emily Larsen Accepted

6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD Emma Sanders Accepted

5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston QLD Erin Johnston Accepted

1548 SIEGFRIED HPS Harvey Besley QLD Debbie McManus Accepted

4654 AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON Harvey Besley QLD Gina Montgomery Accepted

952 SHARELLEN GADARENE Jade Wilkinson QLD Jade Wilkinson Accepted

7717 BELROCK WILLOW Jenna Champion QLD  Belrock Equestrian Accepted

6954 KABYO PARK CHARMED Joanna Wright QLD Joanna Wright Accepted

6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD Joanna Wright Accepted

695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

7312 ELITE RAPHAEL Karen Crommelin QLD Karen Crommelin Accepted

1725 MONEYPENNY I Kristy Battista QLD Kristy Battista Accepted

7127 CHARMING P Lauren Price QLD Paula Price Accepted

833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows Accepted

3630 FIERCE LOVE Marcela Adkins QLD Marcela Adkins Accepted

3953 QUADRIGA GALICIA Marcela Adkins QLD Jessica Hofmann Accepted

355 HPW EMMETT RW Mattea Davidson QLD Shanna Antrim Accepted

7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD Mia Doogue Accepted

7491 SIRSATION Nicole Magoffin QLD Nicole Magoffin Accepted

1260 HIDDEN VALE GEORGE Piper England QLD Piper England Accepted

4518 REMI LAUSANNE Sally Devlin QLD Sally Devlin Accepted

5434 STEGGLES ARGENTEA Sarah Honeywell QLD Susan Steggles Accepted

3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE Sarah Honeywell QLD Susan Steggles Accepted

2318 ASHWOOD S PALLADYN Shannan Connell NSW Shannan Connell Accepted

4589 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Tamika Donald QLD Tamika Donald Accepted

439 CAROOL CHARMER Tesse Ferguson NSW Tesse Ferguson Accepted

1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD Zali Young Accepted

7572 ALTA EGO Zali Young QLD Zali Young Accepted

3476 AVONDALE DESIRE Naomi Strong QLD Naomi Strong 1st reserve

243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey QLD Carissa Airey 2nd reserve

7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLD Jamie Rodda 3rd reserve

7557 QS SURANNE Skye Liikanen QLD Kay Sutherland 4th reserve

7498 REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER Danielle Shearer QLD Felicity Shearer 5th reserve

7589 ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK Zali Greeney NSW Zali Greeney 6th reserve

2480 BELROCK VOLANTE Jenna Champion QLD  Belrock Equestrian 7th reserve

6788 SHARELLEN GLISSANDO Jade Wilkinson QLD Robyn Hoban 8th reserve

966 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Matthew Lord NSW Belinda Van Berkel 9th reserve

6810 SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR Elizabeth Ballard QLD Lesley Brodbeck 10th reserve

5818 ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON Shannan Connell NSW Sheridyn Ashwood 11th reserve

6943 PLATINUM AUSTRALIA Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood 12th reserve

1669 SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD Gary Lung QLD Kimberley Webb 13th reserve

3913 HOT PROMISE Elloise Devlin QLD Fiona Hills 14th reserve

2130 REMI LANIKAI Daisy Fielding QLD Daisy Fielding 15th reserve
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 2021 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDN

Queensland Dressage Championships

Acceptance List as at 6 August 2021

                 Competition 40 - AAOR Novice Championship 2B & 2C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name Club Owner Status

7428 DJEDI Alexandria Leppien QLD Alexandria Leppien Accepted

1290 JUSTAPARK PEPITO Amanda Skelton QLD Amanda Skelton Accepted

6360 JAYBEE ALAPINKI Brooke O'Malley QLD Brooke O'Malley Accepted

324 ARWYNDALE DIOR Caitlyn Payne QLD Caitlyn Payne Accepted

7486 REVELWOOD DEBONIAIRE Caroline Bonney QLD Lee Muir-Clarke Accepted

7740 WYNSTON D Chrissie Hoffman QLD Chrissie Hoffman Accepted

1689 DEVERON NINTENDO Emma Weel QLD Emma Weel Accepted

5158 ELITE ROB ROY Gabrielle Jones QLD Gabrielle Jones Accepted

6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD Georgia Thurgate Accepted

7014 JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler QLD Gillian Butler Accepted

7005 DE LORENZO K Guinevere Paddon NSW Guinevere Paddon Accepted

7395 BENCHMARK DOMINO Helen Kolodko QLD Helen Kolodko Accepted

1595 SHALL WE TANGO Helen Ward QLD Helen Ward Accepted

7145 FIORENTINA B Jasmin Hunt-Petty QLD Jasmin Hunt-Petty Accepted

7034 ROSE GUM GALILEE Joanne Linsley QLD Joanne Linsley Accepted

1561 ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN Karli Colman QLD Karli Colman Accepted

7451 HOLSTEIN PARK JULIETTE Katie Lund QLD Katie Lund Accepted

6761 CASAMOUR Katrina Honeyman QLD Katrina Honeyman Accepted

89 KINGS TOTAL STAR Keith Smith QLD Keith Smith and Trisha Sellers Accepted

7505 JOSE R Kerrie Johnstone QLD Kerrie Johnstone Accepted

4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham QLD Kerry Higham Accepted

6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse Van Rensburg QLD Linda Janse Van Rensburg Accepted

5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Linda Laing QLD Linda Laing Accepted

5631 REMI SUPERSONIC Margaux Markwell QLD Margaux Markwell Accepted

7791 CJP QUATERSTERN Rebecca Crane QLD Rebecca Crane Accepted

14 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY Rebecca Haigh QLD Rebecca Haigh Accepted

7354 KALIMNA LANZA Samantha Dean QLD Samantha Dean Accepted

1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLD Sarah Walters Accepted

6170 JABEZ RED FOO Sasha Norton QLD Sasha Norton Accepted

3766 AVEDEN FENDI Sharon Armstrong NSW Sharon Armstrong Accepted

1979 RIVERDAIRE ROYAL FLUSH Sjanie Anderson NSW Sjanie Anderson Accepted

296 VVALESKA WALTZ Tracey Williams QLD Accepted

7007 MISSING GOLD Yvette Vlies QLD Yvette Vlies Accepted
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 2021 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDN

Queensland Dressage Championships

Acceptance List as at 6 August 2021

                     Competition 41 - Martin Collins Open Preliminary Championship 1B & 1C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name Club Owner Status

6837 RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR Abby Weel QLD Emma Weel Accepted

243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey QLD Carissa Airey Accepted

4114 COURTLANDS CHARMEUR Claire Wallace QLD Accepted

2130 REMI LANIKAI Daisy Fielding QLD Accepted

7540 CARRINGTON LODGE NEVAEH Danielle Keogh QLD Wendy Hiscoe Accepted

7498 REVELWOOD QUICKSILVER Danielle Shearer QLD Felicity Shearer Accepted

1518 FIGARO TPH Eliza Cullen QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

7584 SINATRA TPH Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Kim Tenkate Accepted

6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD Emma Sanders Accepted

1669 SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD Gary Lung QLD Kimberley Webb Accepted

2189 HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI Hannah Barker NSW Hannah Barker Accepted

645 RODRIGO HPS Harvey Besley QLD Thomas Staudacher Accepted

7730 LORDS WYNDCHIME Hillary McGregor-Potter QLD Jessica Angus Accepted

2183 BAYVIEW PARK STORYTELLER Isobelle Muller QLD Jessica Ruttley-Nicholls Accepted

7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLD Jamie Rodda Accepted

5344 LORD OF JIVE Jeanette Bourke QLD Jeanette Bourke Accepted

6954 KABYO PARK CHARMED Joanna Wright QLD Joanna Wright Accepted

695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland QLD Julie Bland Accepted

208 ABER DELIGHT MI Katharine Farrell QLD Julie Farrell Accepted

1236 FINITA WPH Kristen McAuslan QLD Jennifer White Accepted

1725 MONEYPENNY I Kristy Battista QLD Kristy Battista Accepted

3630 FIERCE LOVE Marcela Adkins QLD Marcela Adkins Accepted

2030 CRESTFIELDS FREEDOM Matthew Lord QLD Amy Lord Accepted

966 HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS Matthew Lord NSW Belinda Van Berkel Accepted

7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLD Mia Doogue Accepted

7769 DUMBLEDORE Nicole Tough QLD Nicole Tough Accepted

7757 WESTBURY THE PULITZER Ruth White QLD Ruth White Accepted

5434 STEGGLES ARGENTEA Sarah Honeywell QLD Susan Steggles Accepted

2318 ASHWOOD S PALLADYN Shannan Connell NSW Shannan Connell Accepted

5818 ASHWOOD PARK PRINCETON Shannan Connell NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

6943 PLATINUM AUSTRALIA Sheridyn Ashwood NSW Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted

7557 QS SURANNE Skye Liikanen QLD Kay Sutherland Accepted

4589 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Tamika Donald QLD Tamika Donald Accepted

6978 EQUINETERNAL ATLANTIS Tianna Schofield QLD Terry (Tadateru) Sakai Accepted

1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD Zali Young Accepted

                        Competition 42 - Martin Collins AAOR Preliminary Championship 1B & 1C

Bridle No Horse Name Rider Name Club Owner Status

1486 WINTARA CADENCE Ashlyn Dyer QLD Ashlyn Dyer Accepted

581 ARWYNDALE FIRESTORM Caitlyn Payne QLD Caitlyn Payne Accepted

0 REVELWOOD DEBONIAIRE Caroline Bonney QLD Lee Muir-Clarke Accepted

2146 CHERENTON WHIRLWIND Denise Alcock QLD Denise Alcock Accepted

7718 REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH Georgia Thurgate QLD Georgia Thurgate Accepted

2090 FELICITY R Jana Stadelmann QLD Jana Stadelmann Accepted

7145 FIORENTINA B Jasmin Hunt-Petty QLD Jasmin Hunt-Petty Accepted

7034 ROSE GUM GALILEE Joanne Linsley QLD Joanne Linsley Accepted

1514 KATIESPERFORMANCE CORONATION Katie Gorell QLD Katie Gorell Accepted

7451 HOLSTEIN PARK JULIETTE Katie Lund QLD Katie Lund Accepted

7793 MISTY CREEK RIVERSIDE Kerry McDonnell QLD Kerry McDonnell Accepted

2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLD Kylee Chandler Accepted

6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse Van Rensburg QLD Linda Janse Van Rensburg Accepted

1479 DONTE GOLD Madison Law QLD Madison Law Accepted

7791 CJP QUATERSTERN Rebecca Crane QLD Rebecca Crane Accepted

7524 RENLYN TK Rhiannon Dwane QLD Rhiannon Dwane Accepted

5399 RHODIUMS NEW GROOVE Rhiannon Thomas QLD Rhiannon Thomas Accepted

7354 KALIMNA LANZA Samantha Dean QLD Samantha Dean Accepted

1450 OVATION GP Sarah Walters QLD Sarah Walters Accepted

4631 DANSON VANITY Sjanie Anderson NSW Sjanie Anderson Accepted

951 YONDELLA DEFENDER Theresa Crawford NSW Theresa Crawford Accepted

7007 MISSING GOLD Yvette Vlies QLD Yvette Vlies Accepted
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